
CORRIGENDUM NO 03 DATED 07.03.2019  
 
 

Subject: - Operation & Maintenance of Heat and Ventilation Air conditioning System 

at Indian Institute of Management Rohtak Management City Sunaria Rohtak 

 
 

NIT No: -    IIMR/Civil/K-55 T Dated 03.01.2019 

 
 

 
The fresh timing for Opening of financial Bids scheduled for above mentioned NIT are appended below:- 
 
 
Date of Submission of Bids                                         27.03.2019     (Upto 1200 Hrs.) 
 
Date of Opening of Eligibility Document                27.03.2019     (Upto 1400 Hrs.) 
 
 
Date of Opening of Financial Bids                            27.03.2019    (Upto 1500 Hrs.) 
 
Refrigerant Gas R-40 & R-22 read is not a part of Consumables items mentioned in Annexure II 
 

No rate is to be quoted in ANNEXURES-I is the part of SUB HEAD –II 
 
Tender Fee:-Demand Draft in favour of “Director Indian Institute of Management.” payable at 
Rohtak read as Demand Draft in favour of Indian Institute of Management Rohtak 
 
EMD: - Demand Draft in favour of “Director Indian Institute of Management Rohtak read as 
Demand Draft in favour of Indian Institute of Management Rohtak 
 
Bank Guarantee validity read as 26 Months from the date of opening of tender document 
instead of 180 days from date of tender opening which is mentioned in NIT.  
  
This Corrigendum shall form an integral part of the Tender documents other terms and conditions shall 
remain same 
 
 
 

 
Chief Engineer      
Indian Institute of Management Rohtak 
NH 10 Sunaria Village Rohtak 124001 
         
 



 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


